
Liste Einlauf

Name Start Ziel Reine Zeit

1 Fidjeland Julika 00:04:51 00:28:56 00:24:05
2 Stübinger Klaus 00:08:36 00:29:52 00:21:16
3 Glomb Aga 00:07:56 00:29:55 00:21:59
4 Hungerhuber Wasti 00:09:15 00:30:14 00:20:59
5 Pritzl Michael 00:10:46 00:30:26 00:19:40
6 Gröschl Anton 00:07:55 00:31:00 00:23:05
7 Immler Andreas 00:10:52 00:31:36 00:20:44
8 Flöß Peter 00:07:29 00:31:47 00:24:18
9 Alraun Tobi 00:10:28 00:31:56 00:21:28
10 Hobmaier Fini 00:05:30 00:32:20 00:26:50
11 Kunst Marco 00:10:52 00:32:27 00:21:35
12 Gaa Simon 00:10:28 00:32:29 00:22:01
13 Kleibel Ursula 00:06:03 00:32:40 00:26:37
14 Kleibel Lukas 00:09:59 00:32:51 00:22:52
15 Rothenberger Karin 00:03:20 00:33:52 00:30:32
16 Mirwald Bene 00:10:28 00:34:00 00:23:32
17 Maurer Sabrina 00:07:39 00:34:22 00:26:43
18 Then Joachim 00:06:33 00:34:27 00:27:54
19 Martina Knott 00:04:33 00:34:31 00:29:58
20 Pflügl Manfred 00:08:36 00:34:36 00:26:00
21 Scholz Marie 00:07:32 00:34:39 00:27:07
22 Schmöller Regina 00:05:21 00:34:40 00:29:19
23 Eimansberger Michael 00:06:43 00:34:48 00:28:05
24 Maurer Gerlinde 00:05:39 00:35:04 00:29:25
25 Rusch Klaus 00:07:11 00:35:52 00:28:41
26 Klier Kerstin 00:05:39 00:36:01 00:30:22
27 Eggersberger Michael 00:07:11 00:38:14 00:31:03
28 Knott Alfons 00:07:11 00:38:41 00:31:30
29 Küber Uwe 00:08:20 00:39:06 00:30:46
30 Leitner Sylvia 00:05:11 00:39:32 00:34:21
31 Mirwald Heidi 00:05:21 00:40:46 00:35:25
32 Hufnagl Christiane 00:03:42 00:40:51 00:37:09
33 Dangl Konrad 00:04:43 00:42:04 00:37:21
34 Schilling Hartmut 00:05:42 00:42:15 00:36:33



35 Frey Carolin 00:05:49 00:44:51 00:39:02
36 Scheuring Karl 00:04:43 00:46:19 00:41:36
37 Schöffegger Monika 00:05:49 00:51:24 00:45:35

Liste nach Laufzeiten

Name Start Ziel Reine Zeit

1 Pritzl Michael 00:10:46 00:30:26 00:19:40
2 Immler Andreas 00:10:52 00:31:36 00:20:44
3 Hungerhuber Wasti 00:09:15 00:30:14 00:20:59
4 Stübinger Klaus 00:08:36 00:29:52 00:21:16
5 Alraun Tobi 00:10:28 00:31:56 00:21:28
6 Kunst Marco 00:10:52 00:32:27 00:21:35
7 Glomb Aga 00:07:56 00:29:55 00:21:59
8 Gaa Simon 00:10:28 00:32:29 00:22:01
9 Kleibel Lukas 00:09:59 00:32:51 00:22:52
10 Gröschl Anton 00:07:55 00:31:00 00:23:05
11 Mirwald Bene 00:10:28 00:34:00 00:23:32
12 Fidjeland Julika 00:04:51 00:28:56 00:24:05
13 Flöß Peter 00:07:29 00:31:47 00:24:18
14 Pflügl Manfred 00:08:36 00:34:36 00:26:00
15 Kleibel Ursula 00:06:03 00:32:40 00:26:37
16 Maurer Sabrina 00:07:39 00:34:22 00:26:43
17 Hobmaier Fini 00:05:30 00:32:20 00:26:50
18 Scholz Marie 00:07:32 00:34:39 00:27:07
19 Then Joachim 00:06:33 00:34:27 00:27:54
20 Eimansberger Michael 00:06:43 00:34:48 00:28:05
21 Rusch Klaus 00:07:11 00:35:52 00:28:41
22 Schmöller Regina 00:05:21 00:34:40 00:29:19
23 Maurer Gerlinde 00:05:39 00:35:04 00:29:25
24 Martina Knott 00:04:33 00:34:31 00:29:58
25 Klier Kerstin 00:05:39 00:36:01 00:30:22
26 Rothenberger Karin 00:03:20 00:33:52 00:30:32
27 Küber Uwe 00:08:20 00:39:06 00:30:46
28 Eggersberger Michael 00:07:11 00:38:14 00:31:03
29 Knott Alfons 00:07:11 00:38:41 00:31:30



30 Leitner Sylvia 00:05:11 00:39:32 00:34:21
31 Mirwald Heidi 00:05:21 00:40:46 00:35:25
32 Schilling Hartmut 00:05:42 00:42:15 00:36:33
33 Hufnagl Christiane 00:03:42 00:40:51 00:37:09
34 Dangl Konrad 00:04:43 00:42:04 00:37:21
35 Frey Carolin 00:05:49 00:44:51 00:39:02
36 Scheuring Karl 00:04:43 00:46:19 00:41:36
37 Schöffegger Monika 00:05:49 00:51:24 00:45:35
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